bOﬂ' BRATISLAVSKA

aqua tica

Pozicia

0 N OO OBk~ W=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Meno hraéa
Peter Klacansky
Marek Grebedi
Lukas Nemd&ovic
Martin Liska
Jozef Szaraz
Dusan Petrik
Stefan Kutak
Rastislav Plasek
Michal Macka
Anton Sira
Rudolf Hudec
Martin Foltynek
Miroslav Kobela
Ferdinand Foltynek
Jaroslav Foltynek

Peter Spagek
Anton Lukac

Patrik Gazo
Lubo$ Vanek

Katarina Weber
Zuzana Kloknerova
Vladimir Vanek
Martin Danisko
Ladislav Petrik
Peter Chrupka
Peter Nahalka

Jan Bod'a

Jan Sramko
Bozena Tké&lova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
Transformers
Sneguliaci
SNIPERS
Transformers
BAUMIT
SNIPERS
Baumetall
BAUMIT
Transformers
Baumetall
BAUMIT
Baumetall
Sneguliaci

CRH Slovensko
Baumetall
Sneguliaci
Technobowl
SNIPERS

CRH Slovensko

LL WINE bowling team
LL WINE bowling team

CRH Slovensko
Sneguliaci
Technobowl
CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
Technobowl
BAUMIT

LL WINE bowling team
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Kolky
1305
929
1255
1235
1219
1212
519
860
1146
979
1141
971
780
764
904
897
895
1029
873
996
991
703
699
833
690
545
658
258
819

Body
7.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
2.5
4.0
6.0
4.0
2.5
5.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina I. LIGA - 3. kolo

Priemer
186.4286
185.8000
179.2857
176.4286
174.1429
173.1429
173.0000
172.0000
163.7143
163.1667
163.0000
161.8333
156.0000
152.8000
150.6667
149.5000
149.1667
147.0000
145.5000
142.2857
141.5714
140.6000
139.8000
138.8333
138.0000
136.2500
131.6000
129.0000
117.0000
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